
Christmas 2023  
Opening Times

Site
Orford Jubilee 

Neighbourhood 
Hub

Great Sankey 
Neighbourhood 

Hub*

Woolston 
Neighbourhood 

Hub*

Bewsey & Dallam 
Community Hub*

Broomfields 
Leisure Centre

Birchwood 
Community Hub

Sun 24th Dec 07:30 – 16:00 07:30 – 16:00 07:30 – 16:00 Closed Closed Closed

Mon 25th Dec

All sites closed
Tue 26th Dec

Wed 27th Dec 06:00 -20:00 06:00 -20:00 07:30 – 16:00 09:00 – 16:00 07:30 – 16:00 07:30 – 16:00

Thu 28th Dec 06:00 – 20:00 06:00 – 20:00 07:30 – 16:00 09:00 – 16:00 07:30 – 16:00 07:30 – 16:00

Fri 29th Dec 06:00 –*20.00 06:00 – 20:00 07:30 – 16:00 09:00 – 16:00 07:30 – 16:00 07:30 – 16:00

Sat 30th Dec 07:30 – 16:00 07:30 – 16:00 07:30 – 16:00 09:00 – 16:00 07:30 – 16:00 07:30 – 16:00

Sun 31st Dec 07:30 – 16:00 07:30 – 16:00 07:30 – 16:00 Closed Closed Closed

Mon 1st Jan All sites closed
Tue 2nd Jan Normal opening hours resume for all sites

*Libraries accessible at all times during Hub opening hours

Site Burtonwood Library  
& Post Office

*Orford Jubilee 
Neighbourhood Hub 

Library (staffed)

Warrington Central 
Library 

All other community 
libraries 

Sun 24th Dec Closed 10:00 - 14:00 Closed Closed

Mon 25th Dec

All sites closed
Tue 26th Dec

Wed 27th Dec 09:00 – 17:30 10:00 - 14:00 Closed Closed

Thu 28th Dec 09:00 – 17:30 10:00 - 14:00 Closed Closed

Fri 29th Dec 9.00 - 13.00 10:00 -14:00 Closed Closed

Sat 30th Dec 9.30 - 13.00 10:00 -14:00 Closed Closed

Sun 31st Dec Closed 10:00 - 14:00 Closed Closed

Mon 1st Jan All sites closed
Tue 2nd Jan Normal opening hours resume for all sites
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